Mark Crewe
Kieran Nutland
James Cooke
Kevin Voyle
Sophie Lewis
Nikki Ayres
John Allsopp
James Flannery
Kristine Ozolina
Charlotte Dent
Dan Short

Rich Nutland
John Price
Peter Kingscotte
Liz Dent

Kirsty Nutland

Tipsy Moonshiners

21/02/2026 00:57

Berkeley and District Skittles League

Statistics

Tipsy Moonshiners

2025-2026 | Division 1

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

14 55.00 62
15 54.67 64
4 52.00 57
14 5057 59
13 4946 59
1 49.00 49
1 49.00 49
11 48.82 54
13 4746 54
47.00 47
46.43 53

14 46.36 59
1 46.00 46
12 4475 57
4233 45
34.00 34

16 393.31 416

Division 1
Synwell Rangers
Jack Highs
Haymakers
Wourzels
Duke of Beaufort
Factors
Allsorts
Slimbridge LSC
Wanderers
Tipsy Moonshiners
Millermen
Cheers 4 Beers
Odds and Sods
Fusiliers

Top
Scrs

4

7
1
1
2

Hi
Spr
15
14
13
13

Pl
16
18
17
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
15
16
16
16

(SIS

~
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Home
Hi
Avg Scr
5429 56
57.00 62
51.33 57
49.86 56
49.80 56
51.40 54
4533 51
45.67 53
43.71 53
43.50 49
44.00 44
34.00 34
393.57 409
D L
0 0
0 6
1 5
1 5
0 7
0 6
0 9
0 8
0 9
1 9
0 9
1 11
0 14
0 14

Top
Scrs
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Pts
32
24
23
21
20
20
16
16
14
13
12
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Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

55.71 @ 62
52.63 64
54.00 54
51.29 59
49.25 59
49.00 49
49.00 49
46.67 51
49.29 54
47.00 47
47.00 53
49.00 59
46.00 46
45.38 57
42.00 45
393.11 416

Top
Scrs



