



**Berkeley and District Skittles League  
Statistics**

## Topsy Moonshiners

2025-2026 | Division 1

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs
Mark Crewe	14	55.00	62	4	15	7	54.29	56	-	7	55.71	62	4
Kieran Nutland	15	54.67	64	7	14	7	57.00	62	5	8	52.63	64	2
James Cooke	4	52.00	57	1	13	3	51.33	57	1	1	54.00	54	-
Kevin Voyle	14	50.57	59	1	13	7	49.86	56	-	7	51.29	59	1
Sophie Lewis	13	49.46	59	2	-	5	49.80	56	1	8	49.25	59	1
Nikki Ayres	1	49.00	49	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	49.00	49	-
John Allsopp	1	49.00	49	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	49.00	49	-
James Flannery	11	48.82	54	-	-	5	51.40	54	-	6	46.67	51	-
Kristine Ozolina	13	47.46	54	-	-	6	45.33	51	-	7	49.29	54	-
Charlotte Dent	1	47.00	47	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	47.00	47	-
Dan Short	7	46.43	53	-	11	3	45.67	53	-	4	47.00	53	-
Rich Nutland	14	46.36	59	1	-	7	43.71	53	-	7	49.00	59	1
John Price	1	46.00	46	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	46.00	46	-
Peter Kingscotte	12	44.75	57	-	-	4	43.50	49	-	8	45.38	57	-
Liz Dent	6	42.33	45	-	-	1	44.00	44	-	5	42.00	45	-
Kirsty Nutland	1	34.00	34	-	-	1	34.00	34	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Topsy Moonshiners</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>393.31</b>	<b>416</b>			<b>7</b>	<b>393.57</b>	<b>409</b>		<b>9</b>	<b>393.11</b>	<b>416</b>	

Division 1		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Synwell Rangers	16	16	0	0	32	
2	Jack Highs	18	12	0	6	24	
3	Haymakers	17	11	1	5	23	
4	Wurzels	16	10	1	5	21	
5	Duke of Beaufort	17	10	0	7	20	
6	Factors	16	10	0	6	20	
7	Allsorts	17	8	0	9	16	
8	Slimbridge LSC	16	8	0	8	16	
9	Wanderers	16	7	0	9	14	
<b>10</b>	<b>Topsy Moonshiners</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>13</b>	
11	Millermen	15	6	0	9	12	
12	Cheers 4 Beers	16	4	1	11	9	
13	Odds and Sods	16	2	0	14	4	
14	Fusiliers	16	2	0	14	4	